
7.30 Fifteen Minutes with Billy
Cotton
7.45 News and Commentary fromthe United States8.0 "North of Moscow"
8.24 Patricia Rossborough (pia-
nist)
8.28 ‘Palace of Varieties"
9. 0 Newsréel and War Review
9.26 Evening Prayer9.30 James Melton (tenor)
9.33 Old-time Dance Programme
arranged by Frank Beadle0.0 Close down

72 (D)
DUNEDIN
1010 ke, 297 m.

Op.m. Recordings
QO The Smile Family
0
0
8. Tunes of the Times
9. Mid-week Function
10. 0 Records at Random
10.456 Close down

Wednesday. September I91ZB AUCKLAND
1070 ke. 280 m.

6. 0, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London News
7.30 Health Talk
8.0 Aunt Daisy
8.30 Current Ceiling Prices
9.45 We Travel the FriendlyRoad with Uncie Tom
10.0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Three Generations
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Music
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Sally)
1.45 1ZB Happiness Club
b me

—

2. 0 The Editor’s Daughter
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 Home Service session
4. 0 Women’s World (Marina)
4.45 The Junior Quiz
6. 0 The Lone Ranger Rides

6.15 London News
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 Officer Crosby7.30 Submarine Patrol
7.45 Keyboardkraft (Thea and
hy8. Current Ceiling Prices
8. 5 Short Short Stories
20 Songs of Love and Devotion
Never a Dull Moment
Their Finest Hour
Behind the . Microphone

(Rod Talbot),
10.15 Serenade11. 0 London News
11.15 It’s Up To You, Request
session

— WELLINGTON
1130 ke. 265 m.

, 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsTalk ‘

Aunt DaisyCurrent Ceiling Prices
Judy-and Jane
Morning Melodies
Ma Perkins
Big Sister
Mid-day Melody Menu
p.m. The Shopping Reporter
Garden of Music

2a

ot

aRROSOS

LOND

6.0

The Editor’s Daughter
‘Linda’s First Love :
Home Service session
Musical programme
Women’s World
The Junior Quiz
The Lone Ranger Rides

Again!
6.15
6.30
"I

coobSuckeao*Seeeernnn>

London News
The Hawk
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
So the Story GoesCurrent Ceiling Prices
Short Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
King of QuizTheir Finest Hour
Serenade
London News

3ZB CHRISTCHURCH1430 ke. 210 m.

6. 0, 7.0, 8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk :

8. 0 Breakfast Club
9. 0 Aunt Daisy
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
10. 0 Judy and Jane
10.15 Movie Magazine
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big . Sister
12. 0 Lunchtime Fare
12.30 p.m. Shopping Reporter
(Elizabeth Anne)2.0 The Editor’s Daughter

215 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Nancy)
3.30 Reserved
4. 0 Women’s World (Joan)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
6.15 London News
Gems from the Opera
Famous New Zealanders
Officer CrosbySubmarine Patrol
Those We Love
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devotion
The Pearl of Pezores
Their Finest Hour

10. 0 The Toff, 3ZB’s Racing
Reporter
10.15 Looking on the sepaSide16.30 Serenade
11. 0 London News

4ZB 1310pate m.
.ar’ 7.0,8.45 a.m. London NewsTalkc5 Aunt Daisy9.30 Current Ceiling Prices_10. O Judy and Jane10.15 The Film Forum
10.30 Ma Perkins
10.45 Big Sister12. 0 Lunch Hour Tunes
12.30 p.m. The Shopping Reporter
(Jessie)

[o>]
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2.0 The Editor’s Daughter ~
2.15 Linda’s First Love
2.30 The Home Service session
(Joyce)
4. 0 Women’s World (Tui)
4.45 The Junior Quiz6.0 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!6.15 London News
Good Music~
Famous New Zealanders
Officer Crosby
Submarine Patrol
Places in the News
Current Ceiling PricesShort Short Stories
Songs of Love and Devo=HOPNAININe

bos
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The Crimson Circle
Their Finest Hour
London News-_ =o oo

22. ‘PALMERSTON Nth.1400 ke, 214 m.

6. 0,7.0,8.45 a.m. London News7.30 Health Talk
9. 0-9.30 Good Morning
9.30 Current Ceiling Prices
6. O p.m. Variety6.15 London News
6.30 Variety
6.45 The Rajah’s Racer
7. 0 Famous New Zealanders
7.15 The Lone Ranger Rides
Again!
7.30 The Woman in White
7.45 Submarine Patrol
Current Ceiling Prices
& For Ever Young
8.20 Songs of Love and Devo-tion
e Their Finest Hour
9.30 Motoring session10. Close down
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Shds-to-loveloness

SOAP

3 TALCFACE POWDER
BY coty
Women the world over place their
beautyin theexquisite care ofCoty
aids-to-loveliness,and welcomeCotyL gifts_ SavondeToiletteandCotyTalcfor thebath the bloomofCotyAif
Spun FacePowder for finalmake-up
eachperfection in thepartitplaysinservice tobeauty.

'qifts6y" CnEGive= PNae
TALC
Eot

MinR8740c Powoga
044et

ObtainablefromChemists,
Toilet Salons and the
Cosmetic counters of
Departmental Stores.

Agents:VarStaverenBres:LtdsLewverTaranakiStreet,Wellingtom
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Alay-Belle
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